Oranges & Lemons

suitable for

CHILDREN'S MENU

children up to 10

years old

TOAST AND BUTTER (VEO/GFO)
WITH JAM

BEANS ON TOAST (VE/GFO)
SAUSAGE & BEANS ON TOAST (VEO/GFO)

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST (served until midday)
bacon, local sausage, hash brown, baked beans, served with white or granary

toast
HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GFO)
PESTO PASTA WITH CHEESE (V/VEO)

1/2 SANDWICH served with cucumber, cherry tomatoes & crisps
choose from ham | tuna | cheese (V/VEO/GFO)

LOCAL SAUSAGE & CHIPS (VEO)

served with peas or beans

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS

served with peas or beans

FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS

served with peas or beans

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free | (VEO) vegan option available
please make your server aware of any food allergies, intolerances or sensitivities when
ordering.

Our food is cooked to order, so at busier times there may be a longer wait on food.

2.40
3.00

3.00

4.50

6.00

6.50

5.50

4.00

6.50

6.50

6.50



