## Oranges & Lemons

## CHILDREN'S MENU

suitable for children up to 10 years old



TOAST AND BUTTER (VEO/GFO)	2.40
WITH JAM	3.00
BEANS ON TOAST (VE/GFO)	3.00
DEANS ON TOAST (VE/OPO)	3.00
SAUSAGE & BEANS ON TOAST (VEO/GFO)	4.50
CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST (served until midday)	6.00
bacon, local sausage, hash brown, baked beans, served with white or granary	0.00
toast	
HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GFO)	6.50
PESTO PASTA WITH CHEESE (V/VEO)	5.50
TESTO THEIR WITH CHEESE (V, VEC)	0.00
1/2 SANDWICH served with cucumber, cherry tomatoes & crisps	4.00
choose from ham   tuna   cheese (V/VEO/GFO)	
LOCAL SAUSAGE & CHIPS (VEO)	6.50
served with peas or beans	
CHICKEN COLHONG & CHIDG	<i>(</i> <b>5</b> 0
CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS served with peas or beans	6.50
or rea mini peno or benito	
FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS	6.50
served with peas or beans	

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free | (VEO) vegan option available please make your server aware of any food allergies, intolerances or sensitivities when ordering.

Our food is cooked to order, so at busier times there may be a longer wait on food.